 Errors and omissions excepted   Sensoric Solutions Optic and Motion GmbH
     Gießener Street 13
D-0045-D-EN-OMS 7 Race 09 Jun 2026  35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen
OMS 7 Race
Description
The OMS 7 Race combines the proven sensor technology of the OMS 7 with the powerful ECU of the OMS
Race to create a high-precision, compact and lightweight solution. This fusion results in an innovative
optical sensor with integrated inertial measurement technology that offers maximum measurement

     Gießener Street 13
D-0045-D-EN-OMS 7 Race 09 Jun 2026  35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen
Order code
OMS7Race AA-BBB.C.D.E
AA Version Without: Standard*
HG: High-G
WP: Wheel pulse
BBB Velocity [km/h] 250
400*
C Sensor alignment L: longitudinal*
T: transversal
D Plug alignment H: horizontal
V: vertical*
E Sensor cable length [m] 5*
*) Standard: OMS7Race-400.L.V.5
Scope of delivery
Sensor   Case MT0000207
Sensor cable 5m   USB stick MT0000212
Power cable MT0000374  Screw set MT0000213
CAN cable  MT0000376  Hex key L-wrenches MT0000214
ETH cable  MT0000377  Measuring tape MT0000208
Customized cable assembly on request
Optional accessories OMS 7 Race
Side holder S1 MT0000210  Towing eye holder T1 MT0000209
Side holder M1 MT0000211  Wheel holder W1 MT0000330
Additional product information:
Country of origin: Germany, Goods tariff: 90318020
 Errors and omissions excepted   Sensoric Solutions Optic and Motion GmbH
     Gießener Street 13